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
41437 Marmot Ln
36010 Auberry Rd
33815 Shaver Springs Rd
34139 Shaver Springs Rd
42675 Pinecone Ln
42256 Bald Mountain Rd
34133 Natoma Rd
43119 Auberry Rd
33952 Tocaloma Rd
42304 Bald Mountain Rd
42447 Juniper Rd

42361 Bald Mountain Rd
36105 Cressman Rd
36495 Lower Cressman Rd
37603 Peterson Rd

N W Wwoulw b D wdhNNDDDwWwWwNnWwWww

Bth. Sq.Ft.
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

2 1623
1.75 1200
2 1206
2 1232
1.75 1860
2 1813
2 2100
2.5 1900
2.5 2628
2.5 2199
3 2546
3.5 2926
2.5 2160
3 2847
2 1386
2.25 1783
2.5 2392

COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Office  Owner
Pinnacle  HINTERGARD
OB LIVINGSTON
SC MATTHEWS
Pinnacle = ALLARDYCE
OB BLUHM

SC OROZCO
OB PETTITT
Pinnacle PALLOTTA
OB ROBERTSON
OB ROBERTS

RB SAYNZ

OB GARCIA

OB DELUCA

OB

Pinnacle  ELMING

XP WILLIAMS
Pinnacle  CROTHERS
XP RUSSELL
OB CORSARO
OB Bank Owned
RM RANDALL
OB WOOLSEY
RB WHORTON
OB GRACE

OB GLOVER

OB HAKOPYAN
Pinnacle  PARSONS
RB HUEBNER
RB SCHUYLER
SC MAY

OB CHASTAIN
SC LEACH

OB SMITH

41593 Tollhouse Rd

Com’l.

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Description

Nice corner lot in Shaver Springs, priced to sell

Accessed from Dinkey Creek Road, this is nearly a 5 acre parcel

Upper Auberry Rd lot, nice views

Amazing 360 degree views from this lot near Honey Lane

4.16 acres located about 4700 in elevation, build your dream home

5.26 acres of private property 4 miles back on Peterson Rd

80 acres, private and secluded

6.1 acres located at the 4000ft elevation, no CC&Rs

Amazing views of the valley, not part of the Creek Fire burn scar

3.12 acres, amazing Jose Basin view, with a well and septic already installed
Amazing views of the Minarets from this home site on the Ridge

5 acre parcel covered with trees, and missed by the Creek Fire

40 acres offers privacy and potential

3.7 acre lot overlooking the lake in Meadow Lakes.

5.5 acre property has unobstructed views of the valley, has well and septic
Located on 2 lots in Meadow Lakes, home has a large kitchen

Adorable home recently updated, nice back deck views, vaulted ceilings
Nice serene location for this cabin that is move in ready

Charming home sits on 8.29 acres, has incredible views of the valley floor
Unique home has a spacious living room, numerous decks, new HVAC system
Fully renovated in 2020, including new floors, windows, added HVAC
Expansive 2 acre property, home has a 3 car garage

Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages

Wide open spacious updated home, vaulted ceilings

Incredible views of Jose Basin, new roof, new exterior paint

Lots of updates, located at the end of a cul-de-sac in Shaver Springs
Located in Mile High Subdivision on nearly an acre, lots of privacy
Completely renovated home on nearly an acre of fenced property

Custom home in Mile High Park, flexible open floor plan, expansive kitchen
Brand new home on this 8+ acre parcel with views of the valley

Amazing views from this newer home built in 2018

Enjoy 9.5 acres with this home that includes a loft, spacious kitchen

Two parcels, three building included with tenants already occupying

Key:

Price
$12,000
$45,000
$45,000
$49,000
$64,900
$99,000

$118,500
$120,000
$125,000
$129,900
$145,000
$150,000
$150,000
$175,000
$195,000
$299,000
$320,000
$349,000
$349,000
$349,900
$375,000
$399,000
$429,000
$429,999
$474,900
$499,900

$545,000 R

$559,000
$610,000
$649,000
$724,900
$729,000

$1,250,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQO’S - Community water & sewer

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description

RM DIEHL 62657 Hidden Springs Ln 6 2 2 1372 Well maintained condo has easy winter access, many upgrades

OB FRANCO 62723 Sunny Vista Ln #19 2 2 1396 Year-round retreat with a multi level floor plan

RM WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2 1.75 1372

RM 62792 Sunny Vista Ln #32 2 2 1396 Gorgeous kitchen and baths, completely furnished

RM SPIVAK 63221 Huntington Vista 83 2 2 1364 Condo includes a loft and dazzling views of the lake and China Peak
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